Date
Ring
Start Time

End Time

Duration

Sunday, August 9, 2020

1
8:00:00 AM
8:09:00 AM
8:18:00 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:11:00 AM
9:29:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:46:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:17:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
1:16:00 PM
1:31:00 PM
1:43:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:15:00 PM

8:09:00 AM
8:18:00 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:11:00 AM
9:29:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:46:30 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:17:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
1:16:00 PM
1:31:00 PM
1:43:00 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:13:00 PM

Monday, August 3, 2020 6:04 PM

9 min.
9 min.
9 min.
18 min.
10 min.
8 min.
8 min.
18 min.
10 min.
7 min.
34 min.
17 min.
21 min.
6 min.
6 min.
7 min.
7 min.
16 min.
1 hr., 36 min.
15 min.
12 min.
24 min.
6 min.
#Error

Class

319
360
321
320
323
312
316
322
325
308
313
318
307
301
303
304
305
315
306
310
302
309
343
328

Tryon Summer Dressage 4
Class Schedule - Judge Assignment

Class Name Judge at E Judge at H

FEI Prix St Georges*

FEI Junior Rider Individual Test (NAYC/USEF
FEI Intermediate 11*

FEI Intermediate I*

FEI Grand Prix Special

USEF Second Level Test 3*
USEF Fourth Level Test 1

FEI Grand Prix*

FEI Freestyle Test of Choice*
USEF First Level Test 2

USEF Third Level Test 1

USEF Fourth Level Test 3*
USEF First Level Test 1

USDF Introductory Level Test A
USDF Introductory Level Test C
USEF Training Level Test 1
USEF Training Level Test 2
USEF Third Level Test 3*
USEF Training Level Test 3*
USEF Second Level Test 1
USDF Introductory Level Test B
USEF First Level Test 3*

Four & Five Yr Old Stall/Gldgs - Material Class
Dressage Seat Equitation

Judge at C

S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas
S Mandas

Judge at M

Judge at B

D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
D Savage
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